Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Comitti - (1372636) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.30
56.55
56.61
56.66
56.72
56.78
57.22
57.46
57.51
58.46

1:00.21
1:00.33
1:00.37
1:00.64
1:04.40
1:09.07
1:09.59
1:17.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.55
56.78
56.61
56.66

56.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
568
567
565
563
562
549
542
540

467
461
385
312
305
222

WA Pts

568
562
567
565
563

Round

I T T I T m I I I

m I I M

I

Round

F

N

I

Date

14/05/23
20/04/24
23/03/24
10/03/24
02/03/24
20/04/24
25/02/24
14/05/23
25/02/24
04/03/23
05/03/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
12/03/22
08/08/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
03/02/19

Date

20/04/24
20/04/24
23/03/24
10/03/24
02/03/24

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024

The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024

The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final

Venue

Luton
Luton
Stratford
Luton
Cardiff
Luton
London
Luton
London
Cardiff
Cardiff
Luton
Luton

Coventry

London Aquatic Centr

Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Luton
Luton
Stratford
Luton

Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



57.22
57.51
56.30
57.46
58.46
1:00.37
1:00.33
1:00.64
1:00.21
1:04.40
1:09.07
1:09.59

1:17.32

Copyright 2024

540
576
542
515
467
468
461

471

312
305
222

I

I I T I ™

25/02/24
25/02/24
14/05/23
14/05/23
04/03/23
07/05/22
07/05/22
12/03/22
05/03/22
08/08/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
03/02/19

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

London
London
Luton
Luton
Cardiff
Luton
Luton
Coventry
Cardiff
London Aquatic Centr
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



