Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Comitti - (1372636) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.30	576	F	14/05/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
56.55	568	F	20/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
56.61	567	F	23/03/24	Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024	Stratford	Basildon Ph	1
56.66	565	Н	10/03/24	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
56.72	563	Н	02/03/24	The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Basildon Ph	1
56.78	562	Н	20/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
57.22	549	F	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
57.46	542	Н	14/05/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
57.51	540	Н	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
58.46	515	Н	04/03/23	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.21	471	Н	05/03/22	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.33	468	Н	07/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.37	467	F	07/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.64	461	Н	12/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
1:04.40	385	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.07	312	F	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.59	305	Н	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:17.32	222	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.55	568	F	20/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
56.78	562	Н	20/04/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
56.61	567	F	23/03/24	Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024	Stratford	Basildon Ph	1
56.66	565	Н	10/03/24	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
56.72 Copyright 202	563 24	Н	02/03/24	The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Basildon Ph Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
57.22	549	F	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
57.51	540	Н	25/02/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
56.30	576	F	14/05/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
57.46	542	Н	14/05/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
58.46	515	Н	04/03/23	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.37	467	F	07/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.33	468	Н	07/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.64	461	Н	12/03/22	71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships	Coventry		1
1:00.21	471	Н	05/03/22	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.40	385	Н	08/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.07	312	F	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.59	305	Н	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:17.32	222	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1